
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

No. 
44 

16 

72 

20 

68 

184 

132 

151 

81 

45 

48 

37 

1 

88 

990 

36 

50 

321 

172 

38 

59 

35 

188 

324 

271 

341 

42 

691 

265 

53 

Name 
Leonardo BIMBI 

Federico COSTANZINI 

Lorenzo IBATICI 

Roberto ROSSI 

Luca CALLEGARO 

Thomas CATELLANI 

Umberto TREDICI 

Davide MESSORI 

Ioan Claudiu OLTEAN 

Arsen FUCAK 

Mattia RE 

Antonio GASSI 

Lorenzo CAVICCHI 

Moreno FOLLARI 

Alessandro CINCOTTI 

Alessandro GASSI 

Stefano BIZZI 

Ioan CANDREA 

Diana MAGRIN 

Luca FERRETTI 

Davide BIANCARDI 

Nertil ZHLIMA 

Alessandro VINCELLI 

Michele SANCHINI 

Erika GARAVINI 

Lorenzo AVANZINI 

Nicola ANTONIOLI 

Giuseppe CARAVELLO 

Marco ANTOGNETTI 

Elisa ROMANIN 

Model/Engine 
Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Suzuki 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

YAMAHA 600 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Triumph 

Ktm 

Ducati 

Aprilia 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Ducati 

Ktm 

Honda 

Ducati 

Honda 

Honda 

KAWASAKI 750 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Honda 

Suzuki 

Honda 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Best Tm 
1:22.662 

1:22.849 

1:23.376 

1:23.579 

1:24.035 

1:25.060 

1:25.357 

1:25.390 

1:25.623 

1:25.813 

1:26.240 

1:26.749 

1:26.770 

1:27.094 

1:27.435 

1:28.249 

1:28.377 

1:28.638 

1:28.920 

1:29.376 

1:29.827 

1:31.223 

1:31.322 

1:31.673 

1:31.922 

1:32.456 

1:32.614 

1:33.575 

1:36.201 

1:45.743 

Laps 
9 

9 

5 

8 

7 

7 

9 

4 

6 

4 

10 

6 

3 

10 

7 

8 

10 

8 

4 

8 

9 

7 

2 

8 

6 

4 

6 

9 

6 

5 

Diff 

0.187 

0.714 

0.917 

1.373 

2.398 

2.695 

2.728 

2.961 

3.151 

3.578 

4.087 

4.108 

4.432 

4.773 

5.587 

5.715 

5.976 

6.258 

6.714 

7.165 

8.561 

8.660 

9.011 

9.260 

9.794 

9.952 

10.913 

13.539 

23.081 

Gap 

0.187 

0.527 

0.203 

0.456 

1.025 

0.297 

0.033 

0.233 

0.190 

0.427 

0.509 

0.021 

0.324 

0.341 

0.814 

0.128 

0.261 

0.282 

0.456 

0.451 

1.396 

0.099 

0.351 

0.249 

0.534 

0.158 

0.961 

2.626 

9.542 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 
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Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

LIGURBIKE 
AMATORI 

1 Turno Prove Libere Amatori 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 9:00:19 

"Riccardo Paletti" Moto 2,350 km 

05/06/2022 09:00 


